84 Certificates listed are for reference only. Please contact our sales department for details.
• CEC Compliance
• High Efficiency
• RoHS Compliance
• Over Voltage Protective Installation
• Over Current Protective Installation
• Short Circuit Protective Installation
• 100% Burn-In

3
0 = NA
D = 5V( 0.5A)
E = 5V( 2A~4A)
T = 5V+(- 12V/0.3A)
0=NA
2= 5V/2A
3= 5V/3A
4= 5V/4A
MODEL
NAME
MAIN - POWER 5V/0.5A- POWER 5V/2~4A POWER -12V POWER TOTAL
POWERVo1(V) Io1(I) Wo1(W) Vo2(V) Io2(I) Wo2(W) Vo2(V) Io2(I) Wo2(W) Vo3(V) IO3(I) Wo3(W)
Single
output
EP10651200 12  5.41 65 65
EP10651500 15  4.33 65 65
EP10651900 19  3.42 65 65
EP10652400 24  2.70 65 65
EP10653600 36  1.80 65 65
EP10654800 48  1.35 65 65
EP10601200 12  5.00 60 60
EP10601500 15  4.00 60 60
EP10601900 19  3.15 60 60
EP10602400 24  2.50 60 60
EP10603600 36  1.66 60 60
EP10604800 48  1.25 60 60
EP10500500 5  10.00 50 50
EP10501200 12  4.16 50 50
EP10501500 15  3.33 50 50
EP10501900 19  2.63 50 50
EP10502400 24  2.08 50 50
EP10503600 36  1.38 50 50
EP10504800 48  1.04 50 50
EP10450500 5  9.00 45 45
EP10451200 12  3.75 45 45
EP10451500 15  3.00 45 45
EP10451900 19  2.36 45 45
EP10452400 24  1.87 45 45
EP10453600 36  1.25 45 45
EP10454800 48  0.93 45 45
EP10400500 5  8.00 40 40
EP10401200 12  3.33 40 40
EP10401500 15  2.66 40 40
EP10401900 19  2.10 40 40
EP10402400 24  1.66 40 40
EP10403600 36  1.11 40 40
EP10404800 48  0.83 40 40
EP10300500 5  6.00 30 30
EP10301200 12  2.50 30 30
EP10301500 15  2.00 30 30
EP10301900 19  1.57 30 30
EP10302400 24  1.25 30 30
E   P  V  WWW  XX  Y  Z
05=5V
12=12V
15=15V